
RESOLUTION No. 72-67 

November 16, 1972 

BUDGET TRANSFERS 

"BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of 
Bloomington, Indiana, that the City Controller of said City may 
adjust the appropriations of the following budgets, to-wit: 

CITY COURT 

FROM !I 12 - Salaries & Wages, Temporary 

TO II 25 - Repairs 

BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS 

FROM II 51 - Insurance 

TO # 21 - Communications & Trans­
portation 

# 37 - Other Supplies 

FIRE DEPARTMENT 

FROM # 11 - Salaries 

TO # 37 - Other Supplies 

# 72 - New Equipment 

HUMi\N RIGHTS COMMISSION 

FROM # 21 - Communications & Trans­
portation 

$ 39.50 

$2,500.00 

1,000.00 

$ 300.00 

2,000.00 

TO I 26 - Other Contractual Services $ 35.00 

$ 39.50 

$3,500.00 

$2,300.00 

$ 35.00 

Chir:0af~JJ~en-t-.------

Francis X. 
City of 

Common Council, City of Bloomington 




